
Test Method Contact Company Name Address City / Province State Zip Country Phone Fax e-mail web-site
ANSI/ASME A112.18.1-2000 Michael C. Carideo American Standard, Inc. 865 Centennial Ave Piscataway NJ 08075 USA (732) 980-3232 (732) 980-3100 carideom@amstd.com
ANSI/ASME A112.18.1-2000 Bodh R. Subherwal BR Laboratories, Inc. P.O. Box 1249 Huntington Beach CA 92647-1249 USA (714) 891-0206 (714) 893-0818 bsbrli@aol.com
ANSI/ASME A112.18.1-2000 Eugene Adamusik Chatham Brass Co., Inc. 5 Olsen Avenue Edison NJ 08820 USA (732) 494-7107 (732) 494-9171 eugeneadamusik@chathambrass.com
ANSI/ASME A112.18.1-2000 Carl Trendelman Delta Faucet Co. 55 E. 111th Street Indianapolis IN 46280 USA (317) 573-3472 (317) 848-0750 cwt@deltafaucet.com www.deltafaucet.com
ANSI/ASME A112.18.1-2000 Juan Martinez Elkay Manufacturing Co. 2700 S. 17th Street Broadview Il 60155 USA (708) 786-4280 (708) 786-5007 juan.martinez@elkay.com www.elkay.com
ANSI/ASME A112.18.1-2000 Jim Gordon Energy Technology Laboratories 2351 Tenaya Drive Modesto CA 95354 USA (209) 529-3546 (209) 529-3554 jim@etlproducts.com www.etlproducts.com
ASTM F2324-03, as modified David Zabrowski Food Service Technology Center 12949 Alcosta Blvd # 101 San Ramon CA 94583 USA 1-800-398-3782 (925) 866-2864 dzabrowski@fishnick.com www.fishnick.com
ANSI/ASME A112.18.1-2000 Kris Adilukito IAPMO R&T Lab 5001 East Philadelphia Street Ontario CA 91761 USA (909) 472-4124 (909)472-4243 kris_a@iapmo.org www.iapmo.org
ANSI/ASME A112.18.1-2000 Terry Gottsacker Kohler Company 444 Highland Drive Kohler WI 53044 USA (920) 457-4441 (920) 803-3939 terry.gottsacker@kohler.com www/kohler.com
ANSI/ASME A112.18.1-2000 Michael Martinez Price Pfister 19701 Da Vinci Foothill Ranch CA 92610 USA (949) 672-4450 (949) 672-4776 michael.martinez@bdhhi.com price pfister.com


